

Rochester Hills Master Report

1000 Rochester Hills Drive Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4660 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

File Number: 2004-0621

Ver- Acting Body:	Date: Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Result		
History of Legislative	File					
•	Agenda Summary.pdf, 20040706 I	_etter, MML.pdf E	Enactment Number:			
Sponsors:			Enactment Date:			
Indexes:			Agenda Number:			
Code Sections:			Agenda Date:			
Notes:						
	nation of Voting Delegates to M n Thursday, September 30, 2004					
File Name: Appoir	ntment of Delegate and Alternate t	to MML meeting	Final Action:			
Requester:	Cost:	Reference: Cost:		Introduced: 07/16/2004		
Version: 1	Reference:			City Council		
File Number: 2004-0	D621 File Type: A	File Type: Appointment		o Council		

Text of Legislative File 2004-0621

..title

Designation of Voting Delegates to Michigan Municipal League business meeting to be held on Thursday, September 30, 2004 at the Grand Hotel, Mackinac Island, MI

..body

Resolved that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby names [delegate's name] as the City of Rochester Hills Official Representative and Voting Delegate, and [alternate's name] as the City of Rochester Hills Alternate Official Representative and Voting Delegate, for the Annual Meeting of the members of the Michigan Municipal League to be held on Mackinac Island, MI on Thursday, September 30, 2004 at 10:45 AM.